MOISTURE TRAPS

Making agility count

Large and Small Moisture Traps

General Information

SMT (WSD250)

LMT (WSD750)

Dimensions LXWxH (mm)
Mass (kg)
Used With

Maximum Flow (Cfm)
Maximum Flow (L/s)

Max Working Pressure Bar(G)
Max Working Pressure (Psi)
Test Pressure Bar(G)

Maximum Air Temperature
(Celcius)

Discharge Outlet

Inlet

580 x 440 x 800
40
D190—D400cfm

464
219
16
232
26
70

1 x 50mm Evertite 2" Male Spud with
Gasket

2 x 3/4” Chicago Claw Couplings with
Gaskets

1 x 50mm Evertite 2" Male Spud with
Gasket

2 x 3/4” Chicago Claw Couplings with
Gaskets

580 x 440 x 800
60
D620 -D1200

1378
650
16
232
26
70

1 x 50mm Evertite 2" Male Spud with
Gasket

1 x 50mm Evertite 2" Male Spud with
Gasket

Other features

SANS Government Approved Safety Relieve Valve and Vessel Certificate

Lifting Eye
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